4/18/2012
4/11/2012
4/23/2012
4/2/2012
4/4/2012
4/24/2012
4/10/2012
4/2/2012
4/19/2012
4/5/2012
4/5/2012
4/12/2012
4/2/2012
4/23/2012
4/11/2012
4/10/2012
4/10/2012
4/23/2012
4/10/2012
4/9/2012
4/17/2012
4/16/2012
4/9/2012
4/2/2012
4/11/2012
4/9/2012
4/3/2012
4/30/2012
4/9/2012
4/9/2012
4/30/2012
4/19/2012
4/17/2012
4/4/2012
4/9/2012
4/10/2012
4/3/2012
4/17/2012
4/11/2012
4/9/2012
4/19/2012
4/9/2012
4/11/2012
4/5/2012
4/11/2012
4/5/2012
4/2/2012
4/11/2012
4/11/2012
4/11/2012
4/16/2012
4/9/2012
4/9/2012
4/9/2012
4/19/2012
4/16/2012
4/3/2012
4/16/2012
4/9/2012
4/30/2012
4/2/2012
4/12/2012

ABELL RENTALS

ALL SEEING EYE FIRM FOR DESIGN AND CULTURE
AM ELECTRIC & LIGHTING DESIGN INC.
AMERI-CAL REPIPE AND PLUMBING
ANGELOS BURGERS

AQUA-LINK POOLS AND SPAS
BAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

BARCLAY CHIROPRACTIC
BOWMAN INSURANCE SERVICES
BROOKER ASSOCIATES INC
BUSINESS INNOVATION CONSULTING
CROWN HEALTHCARE SERVICES
DO IT RIGHT REMODELING

EASY FAIRINGS LLC

EL TORITO RESTAURANT

EMPIRE GUNITE

FLOOR DESIGN

FOUR STAR REBAR, INC.

FRAZIER MASONRY CORPORATION
FRIENDLY ISLAND CONSTRUCTION
FULL MOON HAIRCUTTING
GERGEN CONSTRUCTION
GOLDENCREST CONSTRUCTION
HAITBRINK ASPHALT PAVING, INC
HEAD TRIP

HEINZ CAPITAL FINANCIAL, LLC
IES RESIDENTIAL, INC

JANSTERS CLEANING

JDC CONCRETE

JERI GRUENES, DPM

KOPPES ENTERPRISES

M & N A CLEANING

MANUEL CLEANING SERVICES
MASSAGE EDEN

MASSAGE EDEN

MEI H. LU

NEXBEAUTY

NIGHT STAR TOWING

ORANGE TREE TRADE

PASILLAS JANITORIO

PELAGIC ENGINEERING

PELL SOLAR INC.

PRESIDENTIAL HOME DESIGN
RAMIREZ CAR WASH
REFRIGERATION PLUS

RHODES RETAIL SERVICES, INC
RICHIE INSTALLATIONS INC.
RICHIE'S INSTALLATIONS INC.
RIVERA BROS MASONRY SUPPLY
ROXIE R PERSI PSY D

RUDY'S D SERVICES

SCUBA STEVES FISH

SIERRA POOLS

SOUTHSIDE TOWING

SUPERIOR DETAILING

THE DASHING DRY CLEANER

THE FANHOOD

THE WHITE HAT PIE COMPANY
THERMAL IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY
TOUCH STONE REMODELING INC
TRACY A HAYES

WORLDWIDE MARKETING

ABELL, TOM

QUAILS, ERIC
MICHA, ASSAT
VANNARATH, WILLIAM
MANOUSELIS, GEORGE
SMITH, GRANT
BAKER, TED
BARCLAY, DARON
BOWMAN IANNANTUONO, FRANK
BROOKER, WILLIAM
HOPPE, MARILYN N
KIM, CHERYL
BAR-LEV, EDAN
SCHMUNK, DAVID
RM EL TORITO LLC
STEWART, WYATT
PARSA, SEAN
MARTINEZ, RICHARD
FRAZIER, RUSS
PANN, TOM

COFFEY, TINA
GERGEN, JOE

RICE, DAVID
HAITBRINK, HUNTER
OCAMPO, KATHY
PETERSON, SAM
COLLIER, DWAYNE
MELENDEZ, MARIA
DEMIRGUN, JOE
GRUENES, DPM, JERI
KOPPES, STEVE
LOPEZ, SAUL

LOPEZ, MANUEL

LIN, ZHENNY

LIN, ZHENNY

LU, MEIH

HUY NGUYEN, QUANG
SIORDIA, ALBERT
LEE, BEOMJOON
PASILLAS LUNA, HUGO
JACKSON, STEPHEN
SNYDER, PHILL
JIMENEZ, MANUEL
RAMIREZ, EDUARDO
TORRES, NATIVIDAD
RHODES, CHRIS
RICHIE, RICHARD L
RICHIE, RICHARD L
RIVERA JR, CLEM
PERSI PSY D, ROXIE R
GARCIA, RUTILO
WILSON, STEVE
PARKS, JOE

PADUA, DAVID

HUFF, SCOTT

TELL, SUSAN L
SCHMUNK, GALINA
KELLER, ALICIAM
PHAM, PHUONG
PERETZ, OHAD
HAYES, TRACY
SMITH, BILL

249 SAN CARLOS WAY

419 W CHAPMAN AVE

22647 VENTURA BLVD #373
6895 OSLO CIR #E

510 W CHAPMAN AVE

7040 AVENIDA ENCINAS #104-35
1298 PACIFIC OAKS PL

1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

330 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B

2331 E LAMBERT RD

1013 RASHFORD DR

1207 BABCOCK CIR

2191 CARRERA

712 DUNN WAY

1474 N KRAEMER BLVD

7529 LOS OLIVOS PL

840 S ROBERTSON BLVD
2021 RANCHO DR STE #1
400 W VENTURA BLVD # 200
15109 CORDARY AVE

532 W CHAPMAN AVE

13861 NEWHOPE ST

311 N LA BREA AVE

1548 N MAPLE ST

737 DUNN WAY

711 W KIMBERLY AVE #100
240 OTT ST

7315 INDEPENDENCE AVE 23
1420 N CLAREMONT BLVD #200E
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #201
231 E ALESSANDRO BLVD A287
720 CORTE SAN LUIS

15811 PASADENA AVE #76
1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1414 N KRAEMER BLVD

530 DICKINSON CIR

150 N GILBERT ST

990 S VIA RODEO

2115 E BALSAM AVE # A
3600 HARBOR BLVD #85
15325 RIVER ROCK DR

301 S ST ANDREWS PL #315
2960 E JACKSON AVE #86
128 W SANTA FE AVE STE A
9631 ELK GROVE FLORIN RD
600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT #B
600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B
719 1/2 MONROE WAY

151 N KRAEMER BLVD

307 MOONBEAM DR

1913 HOCK AVE

17551 MISTY LN

551 N BATAVIAST B

9401 HOUSTON AVE

9569 MINA AVE

712 DUNN WAY

1790 HOOVER PL

1267 RUNYON PL

17277 VENTURA BLVD 205
124 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
310 S JEFFERSON ST #6G

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2222
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364-1419
BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3301
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
CARLSBAD, CA 92011-4653
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-2900
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502
LA HABRA, CA 90631-5747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8240
TUSTIN, CA 92782-8701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739-8818

LOS ANGELES, CA 90035-1601
REDLANDS, CA 92373-6278
CAMARILLO, CA 93010-9141
LAWNDALE, CA 90260-2313
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3714
INGLEWOOD, CA 90302-3406
CORONA, CA 92880-1783
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6806
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6356
CORONA, CA 92882-1872
CANOGA PARK, CA 91303-1789
CLAREMONT, CA 91711-3528
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740
RIVERSIDE, CA 92508-6040
PERRIS, CA 92571-4809
TUSTIN, CA 92780-5454
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8209
FULLERTON, CA 92833-2505
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2715
OXNARD, CA 93035-4177
FONTANA, CA 92336-5346
LOS ANGELES, CA 90020-4334
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-3447
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5632
ELK GROVE, CA 95624-2225
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6634
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6634
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2215

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-4911

ORANGE, CA 92868-1218
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1439
WHITTIER, CA 90605-2643
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5440
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8246
ENCINO, CA 91316-5030
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448

Property Management

Art Studio

General Contractor and Remodeling
Plumbing Contractor

Fast Food Restaurant

Contractor

Electrical Contractor

Chiropractic (Medical)

Insurance Services

Contractor

IT CONSULTING

MEDICAL BILL REVIEW

Contractor

Online wholesale of motorcycle parts
Full Service Mexican Restaurant

Swim Pool Contractor

Floor Covering

Reinforcing Steel Contractor

Contractor

Contractor B

Hair Salon

Construction

Contractor (B)

Asphalt Paving

Distributing Beauty Products & Equipment
Financial Planning Service

Electrical Contractor

Cleaning Service

Contractor

Foot/Ankle Surgery and Medication

Pool Contractor

Janitorial Services

Cleaning Services

Massage Establishment

Massage Therapy

Massage Technician @ Beauty Body Care
Consultant Firm

Private Property Impounds

Home Decore Lighting- warehouse, distribution
Cleaning Service

Public Works Construction

Solar Installers

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
Mobile Car Wash

Sale & Repair of Restaurant used Equipement
Store Fixture Installation

Modular Furniture Installations, Storage and Warehousing
Modular Furniture Installations

Masonry Supply Storage Yard
Professional

Cleaning & Maintenance Services
Aquarium Cleaning Services

Pool & Masonry Contractor

PD Transport Towing Services

Mobile Auto Detailing

Dry Cleaning Pick up & Delivery Service
Motorcycle assesories

Pie Business Office

System Integrators- Software/Hardware & Industrail Supplies
General Contractor

Hairstylist

Sales & Marketing

(714) 524-2575
(714) 350-8189
(877) 567-7021
(626) 381-8282
(657) 208-1070
(951) 704-2257
(760) 745-2001
(714) 381-8458
(714) 884-1476
(562) 267-0390
(714) 524-8064
(714) 524-1098
(714) 369-3200
(530) 763-2792
(562) 346-1278
(909) 463-7112
(310) 360-0870
(909) 792-5514
(805) 437-7130
(714) 420-5368
(714) 906-6661
(714) 590-2008
(323) 335-6531
(951) 273-0111
(714) 865-9997
(714) 512-6315
(951) 737-8870
(818) 398-3359
(909) 624-9000
(714) 985-9168
(951) 741-1550
(714) 984-7172
(714) 734-0180
(714) 798-3356
(714) 798-3356
(562) 569-8840
(714) 306-3535
(714) 719-4334
(323) 285-4231
(714) 612-1476
(805) 984-3421
(909) 899-8883
(818) 262-6047
(714) 931-4452
(714) 418-3096
(916) 714-9233
(714) 690-3860
(714) 690-3860
(714) 719-4873
(714) 985-0390
(714) 393-8748
(714) 600-2739
(71) 484-6231 X2
(949) 631-8698
(949) 394-1866
(714) 388-4032
(714) 451-6152
(714) 900-1447
(408) 656-6809
(818) 986-1147
(714) 519-5775
(714) 809-3007



