

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
4/18/2012	ABELL RENTALS	ABELL, TOM	249 SAN CARLOS WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2222	Property Management	(714) 524-2575
4/11/2012	ALL SEEING EYE FIRM FOR DESIGN AND CULTURE	QUAILS, ERIC	419 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Art Studio	(714) 350-8189
4/23/2012	AM ELECTRIC & LIGHTING DESIGN INC.	MICHA, ASSAT	22647 VENTURA BLVD #373	WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364-1419	General Contractor and Remodeling	(877) 567-7021
4/2/2012	AMERI-CAL REPIPE AND PLUMBING	VANNARATH, WILLIAM	6895 OSLO CIR #E	BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3301	Plumbing Contractor	(626) 381-8282
4/4/2012	ANGELOS BURGERS	MANOUSELIS, GEORGE	510 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	Fast Food Restaurant	(657) 208-1070
4/24/2012	AQUA-LINK POOLS AND SPAS	SMITH, GRANT	7040 AVENIDA ENCINAS #104-35	CARLSBAD, CA 92011-4653	Contractor	(951) 704-2257
4/10/2012	BAKER ELECTRIC, INC.	BAKER, TED	1298 PACIFIC OAKS PL	ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-2900	Electrical Contractor	(760) 745-2001
4/2/2012	BARCLAY CHIROPRACTIC	BARCLAY, DARON	1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Chiropractic (Medical)	(714) 381-8458
4/19/2012	BOWMAN INSURANCE SERVICES	BOWMAN IANNANTUONO, FRANK	330 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502	Insurance Services	(714) 884-1476
4/5/2012	BROOKER ASSOCIATES INC	BROOKER, WILLIAM	2331 E LAMBERT RD	LA HABRA, CA 90631-5747	Contractor	(562) 267-0390
4/5/2012	BUSINESS INNOVATION CONSULTING	HOPPE, MARILYN N	1013 RASHFORD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4100	IT CONSULTING	(714) 524-8064
4/12/2012	CROWN HEALTHCARE SERVICES	KIM, CHERYL	1207 BABCOCK CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8240	MEDICAL BILL REVIEW	(714) 524-1098
4/2/2012	DO IT RIGHT REMODELING	BAR-LEV, EDAN	2191 CARRERA	TUSTIN, CA 92782-8701	Contractor	(714) 369-3200
4/23/2012	EASY FAIRINGS LLC	SCHMUNK, DAVID	712 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805	Online wholesale of motorcycle parts	(530) 763-2792
4/11/2012	EL TORITO RESTAURANT	RM EL TORITO LLC	1474 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Full Service Mexican Restaurant	(562) 346-1278
4/10/2012	EMPIRE GUNITE	STEWART, WYATT	7529 LOS OLIVOS PL	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739-8818	Swim Pool Contractor	(909) 463-7112
4/10/2012	FLOOR DESIGN	PARSA, SEAN	840 S ROBERTSON BLVD	LOS ANGELES, CA 90035-1601	Floor Covering	(310) 360-0870
4/23/2012	FOUR STAR REBAR, INC.	MARTINEZ, RICHARD	2021 RANCHO DR STE #1	REDLANDS, CA 92373-6278	Reinforcing Steel Contractor	(909) 792-5514
4/10/2012	FRAZIER MASONRY CORPORATION	FRAZIER, RUSS	400 W VENTURA BLVD # 200	CAMARILLO, CA 93010-9141	Contractor	(805) 437-7130
4/9/2012	FRIENDLY ISLAND CONSTRUCTION	PANN, TOM	15109 CORDARY AVE	LAWNDALE, CA 90260-2313	Contractor B	(714) 420-5368
4/17/2012	FULL MOON HAIRCUTTING	COFFEY, TINA	532 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Hair Salon	(714) 906-6661
4/16/2012	GERGEN CONSTRUCTION	GERGEN, JOE	13861 NEWHOPE ST	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3714	Construction	(714) 590-2008
4/9/2012	GOLDENCREST CONSTRUCTION	RICE, DAVID	311 N LA BREA AVE	INGLEWOOD, CA 90302-3406	Contractor (B)	(323) 335-6531
4/2/2012	HAITBRINK ASPHALT PAVING, INC	HAITBRINK, HUNTER	1548 N MAPLE ST	CORONA, CA 92880-1783	Asphalt Paving	(951) 273-0111
4/11/2012	HEAD TRIP	OCAMPO, KATHY	737 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6806	Distributing Beauty Products & Equipment	(714) 865-9997
4/9/2012	HEINZ CAPITAL FINANCIAL, LLC	PETERSON, SAM	711 W KIMBERLY AVE #100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6356	Financial Planning Service	(714) 512-6315
4/3/2012	IES RESIDENTIAL, INC	COLLIER, DWAYNE	240 OTT ST	CORONA, CA 92882-1872	Electrical Contractor	(951) 737-8870
4/30/2012	JANSTERS CLEANING	MELENDEZ, MARIA	7315 INDEPENDENCE AVE 23	CANOGA PARK, CA 91303-1789	Cleaning Service	(818) 398-3359
4/9/2012	JDC CONCRETE	DEMIRGUN, JOE	1420 N CLAREMONT BLVD #200E	CLAREMONT, CA 91711-3528	Contractor	(909) 624-9000
4/9/2012	JERI GRUENES, DPM	GRUENES, DPM, JERI	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #201	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740	Foot/Ankle Surgery and Medication	(714) 985-9168
4/30/2012	KOPPE ENTERPRISES	KOPPE, STEVE	231 E ALESSANDRO BLVD A287	RIVERSIDE, CA 92508-6040	Pool Contractor	(951) 741-1550
4/19/2012	M & N A CLEANING	LOPEZ, SAUL	720 CORTE SAN LUIS	PERRIS, CA 92571-4809	Janitorial Services	(714) 984-7172
4/17/2012	MANUEL CLEANING SERVICES	LOPEZ, MANUEL	15811 PASADENA AVE #76	TUSTIN, CA 92780-5454	Cleaning Services	(714) 734-0180
4/4/2012	MASSAGE EDEN	LIN, ZHENNY	1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Massage Establishment	(714) 798-3356
4/9/2012	MASSAGE EDEN	LIN, ZHENNY	1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Massage Therapy	(714) 798-3356
4/10/2012	MEI H. LU	LU, MEI H	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Massage Technician @ Beauty Body Care	(562) 569-8840
4/3/2012	NEXBEAUTY	HUY NGUYEN, QUANG	530 DICKINSON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8209	Consultant Firm	(714) 306-3535
4/17/2012	NIGHT STAR TOWING	SIORDIA, ALBERT	150 N GILBERT ST	FULLERTON, CA 92833-2505	Private Property Impounds	(714) 719-4334
4/11/2012	ORANGE TREE TRADE	LEE, BEOMJOON	990 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	Home Decore Lighting- warehouse, distribution	(323) 285-4231
4/9/2012	PASILLAS JANITORIO	PASILLAS LUNA, HUGO	2115 E BALSAM AVE # A	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2715	Cleaning Service	(714) 612-1476
4/19/2012	PELAGIC ENGINEERING	JACKSON, STEPHEN	3600 HARBOR BLVD #85	OXNARD, CA 93035-4177	Public Works Construction	(805) 984-3421
4/9/2012	PELL SOLAR INC.	SNYDER, PHILL	15325 RIVER ROCK DR	FONTANA, CA 92336-5346	Solar Installers	(909) 899-8883
4/11/2012	PRESIDENTIAL HOME DESIGN	JIMENEZ, MANUEL	301 S ST ANDREWS PL #315	LOS ANGELES, CA 90020-4334	HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR	(818) 262-6047
4/5/2012	RAMIREZ CAR WASH	RAMIREZ, EDUARDO	2960 E JACKSON AVE #86	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-3447	Mobile Car Wash	(714) 931-4452
4/11/2012	REFRIGERATION PLUS	TORRES, NATIVIDAD	128 W SANTA FE AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5632	Sale & Repair of Restaurant used Equipement	(714) 418-3096
4/5/2012	RHODES RETAIL SERVICES, INC	RHODES, CHRIS	9631 ELK GROVE FLORIN RD	ELK GROVE, CA 95624-2225	Store Fixture Installation	(916) 714-9233
4/2/2012	RICHIE INSTALLATIONS INC.	RICHIE, RICHARD L	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT #B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6634	Modular Furniture Installations, Storage and Warehousing	(714) 690-3860
4/11/2012	RICHIE'S INSTALLATIONS INC.	RICHIE, RICHARD L	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6634	Modular Furniture Installations	(714) 690-3860
4/11/2012	RIVERA BROS MASONRY SUPPLY	RIVERA JR, CLEM	719 1/2 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Masonry Supply Storage Yard	(714) 719-4873
4/11/2012	ROXIE R PERSI PSY D	PERSI PSY D, ROXIE R	151 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Professional	(714) 985-0390
4/16/2012	RUDY'S D SERVICES	GARCIA, RUTILO	307 MOONBEAM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Cleaning & Maintenance Services	(714) 393-8748
4/9/2012	SCUBA STEVES FISH	WILSON, STEVE	1913 HOCK AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2215	Aquarium Cleaning Services	(714) 600-2739
4/9/2012	SIERRA POOLS	PARKS, JOE	17551 MISTY LN	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-4911	Pool & Masonry Contractor	(71) 484-6231 x2
4/9/2012	SOUTHSIDE TOWING	PADUA, DAVID	551 N BATAVIA ST B	ORANGE, CA 92868-1218	PD Transport Towing Services	(949) 631-8698
4/19/2012	SUPERIOR DETAILING	HUFF, SCOTT	9401 HOUSTON AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1439	Mobile Auto Detailing	(949) 394-1866
4/16/2012	THE DASHING DRY CLEANER	TELL, SUSAN L	9569 MINA AVE	WHITTIER, CA 90605-2643	Dry Cleaning Pick up & Delivery Service	(714) 388-4032
4/3/2012	THE FANHOOD	SCHMUNK, GALINA	712 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6805	Motorcycle assesories	(714) 451-6152
4/16/2012	THE WHITE HAT PIE COMPANY	KELLER, ALICIA M	1790 HOOVER PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5440	Pie Business Office	(714) 900-1447
4/9/2012	THERMAL IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY	PHAM, PHUONG	1267 RUNYON PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8246	System Integrators- Software/Hardware & Industrail Supplies	(408) 656-6809
4/30/2012	TOUCH STONE REMODELING INC	PERETZ, OHAD	17277 VENTURA BLVD 205	ENCINO, CA 91316-5030	General Contractor	(818) 986-1147
4/2/2012	TRACY A HAYES	HAYES, TRACY	124 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Hairstylist	(714) 519-5775
4/12/2012	WORLDWIDE MARKETING	SMITH, BILL	310 S JEFFERSON ST #6G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448	Sales & Marketing	(714) 809-3007